
Regionale Middle De Elsakker
Meerle 22.12.2024

TROL

Jody PAUWELS
K.O.L.
Omloop : H:01
Afstand : 7400m
Tijd : 1:06:55 (9'03"/km)

14/27 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Nico CEUNEN 0:43:33
2. Desmond FRANSSEN 0:44:38
3. Jeroen HOEKX 0:45:18

1. 84 00:07:17 945m 7'42"/km
2. 80 00:01:31 00:08:48 154m 9'51"/km
3. 82 00:01:07 00:09:55 134m 8'20"/km
4. 83 00:00:46 00:10:41 69m 11'07"/km
5. 88 00:03:40 00:14:21 481m 7'37"/km
6. 95 00:03:25 00:17:46 438m 7'48"/km
7. 104 00:03:16 00:21:02 289m 11'18"/km
8. 102 00:01:42 00:22:44 183m 9'17"/km
9. 100 00:01:44 00:24:28 213m 8'08"/km

10. 96 00:03:35 00:28:03 390m 9'11"/km
11. 97 00:00:58 00:29:01 120m 8'03"/km
12. 98 00:00:57 00:29:58 112m 8'29"/km
13. 108 00:03:20 00:33:18 477m 6'59"/km
14. 105 00:02:26 00:35:44 297m 8'12"/km
15. 107 00:00:58 00:36:42 68m 14'13"/km
16. 104 00:02:09 00:38:51 265m 8'07"/km
17. 103 00:01:09 00:40:00 130m 8'51"/km
18. 109 00:04:19 00:44:19 262m 16'29"/km
19. 112 00:04:02 00:48:21 281m 14'21"/km
20. 113 00:01:37 00:49:58 112m 14'26"/km
21. 90 00:01:48 00:51:46 267m 6'44"/km
22. 93 00:03:45 00:55:31 354m 10'36"/km
23. 79 00:04:07 00:59:38 504m 8'10"/km
24. 78 00:02:22 01:02:00 191m 12'23"/km
25. 76 00:01:55 01:03:55 152m 12'37"/km
26. 71 00:01:47 01:05:42 282m 6'19"/km
27. 999 00:01:13 01:06:55 149m 8'10"/km
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